
 

 

Little School Calendar 2023-2024 
 

  
Monday & Tuesday, August 14 & 15 Open Houses for Parents & Students 
Wednesday, August 16   First day of School 
Thursday, August 17   First day of Lunch Bunch 
Monday, August 21   Registration for fall Enrichment Classes Opens @ 9 AM 
Monday-Friday, August 28-Sept 1 First week of Enrichment Classes 
 

Monday, September 4   Labor Day, No School 
 

Wednesday, October 4   Family Chapel @ 11 AM 
Monday & Tuesday, October 16 & 17 Fall Break, No School  
Tuesday, October 31   Halloween Parade @ 11 AM, No Enrichment Classes or Lunch Bunch 
 
Wednesday, November 1  Teacher Work Day, No School 
Wednesday, November 15   Thanksgiving Family Chapel @ 11 AM 
Monday-Friday, November 20-24  Thanksgiving Break, No School 
 
Monday-Friday, December 4-8  Last week of Fall Enrichment Classes 
Friday, December 15    Christmas Pageant @ 9 AM, Dismissal immediately following 
Monday, December 18-Tuesday, Jan 2  Christmas Break, No School 
 

Wednesday, January 3   School Resumes 
     Registration for Spring Enrichment Classes Opens @ 9 AM 
Monday-Friday, January 8-12  First week of Spring Enrichment Classes 
Monday, January 15   MLK Day, No School 
Friday, January 19   Re-Enrollment Deposits Due for 2024-2025 School Year 
 

Wednesday, February 7    Family Chapel @ 11 AM 
Wednesday, February 14  Ash Wed Early Dismissal at 11:30 AM, No Enrichment / Yes Lunch Bunch 
Monday & Tuesday, February 19 & 20 Winter Break, No School 
   
Wednesday, March 6    Family Chapel @ 11 AM 
Thursday, March 21    Peter Rabbit @ 11 AM, No Enrichment Classes or Lunch Bunch 
Friday, March 22   Easter Egg Hunt @ 9 AM, No School 
Monday-Friday, March 25-April 1 Spring Break, No School 
 

Monday-Friday, April 29-May 3  Last week of Spring Enrichment Classes 
Thursday, May 2    Fours Class Moms Tea @ 10 AM 
Wednesday, May 8   Last Day of School 
Thursday, May 9    School Play Day @ 9 AM 
Friday, May 10     Kindergarten Graduation @ 9 AM 
  

   
 


